pagehote

FILED 03 JUL 17 AM 8: 11

CRAPY, NO.    Company   Co	UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)				SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA			
CRAPY, NO.    Comparison   Comp		507	<b>A</b>		TALLAH	lasset, t	LUMBA	
TO PALLS ROUD FOR THE SAME SERVICE FE 33413  SEPARA BEACH, FE 33413  SEPARA BE	. Entity Name R. L. MCCRARY, INC.				, ,		, ′	
TOTALLIS ROND STEAL BEACH, FL 33413  STANLIS ROND STANLIS R								
March   Marc	rincipal Place of Business	-			المناء المناد المناد المناد			
AND TO STORY	717 WALLIS ROAD Est Palm Beach, Fl. 33413	33413	Ì		Z176	14182 1991		
Surth, April P. etc.    CHECK HERE IF MAKING CHMICES						-01030	リベム ***15	
CRARY, ROBERT 1 TY WALLIS ROAD  THE STOWN Rings pally factorist tigs statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent, or both, in the State of Fords. I am familiar with, and accept the obligation of Payable for	Principal Place of Business 7 WAY	3 Maling Address 3	WAY					
The Book range gapty sharms tigs attenment for the purpose of changing its regulated office or regulated spent, or both, in the State of Porios, i am familiar with, and accept the obligation of Porios Range gapty sharms tigs attenment for the purpose of changing its regulated office or regulated spent, or both, in the State of Porios, i am familiar with, and accept the obligation of Porios Range gapty sharms tigs attenment for the purpose of changing its regulated office or regulated agent, or both, in the State of Porios, i am familiar with, and accept the obligation of Porios Range gapty, sharms tigs attenment for the purpose of changing its regulated office or regulated agent, or both, in the State of Porios, i am familiar with, and accept the obligation of Porios Range gapty, sharms tigs attenment for the purpose of changing its regulated office or regulated agent, or both, in the State of Porios, i am familiar with, and accept the obligation of Porios Range gapty, sharms the control of the purpose of the control of the purpose of the obligation of the purpose of the control of the purpose of the purpose of the control of the purpose of the purpose of the control of the purpose of th	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			CHECK HERE IF N	IAKING CHANGES	3	
S. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent  7. Name and Address of Power Registered Agent  7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent  8. Street Address (P.O. Box Numbers) Floor Scoppilable)  8. Street Address (P.O. Box Numbers) Floor Scoppilable)  8. Street Address (P.O. Box Numbers) Floor Scoppilable)  8. Floor Agent	Jest Palm Beach EL	West Palm	Beach 1	= 1 4. FE			<del></del>	
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent  Name And Address of New Registered Agent  Name Address of New Registered Agent  Name And Address of New Registered Agent  Name And Address of New Registered Agent  Name And Address of New Registered Agent  Name Address of New Registered  Name Address of New Registered New Registered Agent of New Registered Agent o		35409-	Country	5. C	enificate of Status Desired.	\$8.75 A	ddinonal red	
CRAPY, ROBERT L  TOTALIN ROLD  Street Address (P.O. Box numbers) for the purpose of control of the control of the purpose of control of the control of the control of the purpose of control of the contro			, 0.07,	7. Na	me and Address of New Regi			
TWALLIS ROAD  STREAK ACCIONS IN C.D. Box Nummers from Acceptable of the purpose of changing its registered dice or registered agent, or both, in the State of Fords. I am familiar with, and accept the obligation of highered agent and the purpose of changing its registered dice or registered agent, or both, in the State of Fords. I am familiar with, and accept the obligation of highered agent and the purpose of changing its registered dice or registered agent, or both, in the State of Fords. I am familiar with, and accept the obligation of the purpose of th	MCCRARY, ROBERT L		Name R	HOND	9 A. MECA	PARY P.	' <i>R</i> .	
LEST Polm Beach  City  FL Zip Code  And Applied Season of the purpose Sychanging its registered agent, or both, in the State of Fronta. I am familiar with, and accept the occigations of eight personal manifest and an advance of the purpose Sychanging its registered agent, or both, in the State of Fronta. I am familiar with, and accept the occigations of the purpose Sychanging its registered agent, or both, in the State of Fronta. I am familiar with, and accept the occigations of the purpose Sychanging its registered agent, or both, in the State of Fronta. I am familiar with, and accept the occidance of the purpose Sychanging its registered agent, or both, in the State of Fronta. I am familiar with, and accept the occidance of the purpose Sychanging its registered agent, or both, in the State of Fronta. I am familiar with, and accept the occidence of the purpose Sychanging its registered agent, or both, in the State of Fronta. I am familiar with, and accept the occidence of the purpose Sychanging its registered agent, or both, in the State of Fronta. I am familiar with, and accept the occidence of the purpose Sychanging its registered agent, or both, in the State of Fronta. I am familiar with, and accept the occidence of the purpose Sychanging its registered agent, or both, in the State of Fronta. I am familiar with, and accept the occidence of the purpose of Sychanging its registered agent, or both, in the State of Fronta. I am familiar with, and accept the purpose of the purpose o	5717 WALLIS ROAD	Street Ad	igress (P.O. Bo	x Number () Not Acceptable)	4. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
The above named early submit little statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered again, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept no coligation of the purpose of th	TEST FREM SENSIN, 12 GOVIO		J					
The above names entity submits tips statement for the purpose dichanging its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligation of blance agent.			City		//	FI Zip Co	de . / . 9	
NATURE    Symmetry impaled unusual shared in special productions   Particle	The above named entity submits this statement if	or the purpose of changing its	registered office or i	registered age:	nt, or both, in the State of Florids	<b></b>	n, and accept	
FILE NOW IT. FEEL IS \$150.00 is  Another Section of the Company Agents and the section and the comp	the obligations of refgitered agent	INAP.	₽n		,			
FILE NO.WILTS FEEL IS \$160.00 is:  #After May / 2003 Fee will be \$550.00 or control for the partition of State  #After May / 2003 Fee will be \$550.00 or control for the partition of State  #After May / 2003 Fee will be \$550.00 or control for the partition of State  #After May / 2003 Fee will be \$550.00 or control for for the partition of State  ##After May / 2003 Fee will be \$550.00 or control for	GNATURE WOODLAND	Hun	<u> </u>	<del> </del>		<u>14-0</u>	<u>13</u>	
### And May 1, 12005 Fee will be \$660.00  ### Concern Payable to Report Department of State  OFFICIENT AND DIRECTORS  IT USE FUND CONTINUES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11    Concern Payable to Report Department of State   Concern Payable to Report Department of State Payable to	Synatum, typed or phreed came or expensed agen	Professional T	E. Registred Agents gratus	ni miyarini whan ni m	tu (ng)	DATE		
OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS  11. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11    D	FILE NOWILL FEE IS \$160.00 H -After May 1, 2003 Fee will be \$550.00			İ				
INDURESS ST-2P    Delete   Initial     Change   Addition   Section    lake Check Payable to Florida Department	of State		-	trust Fund Contribution.	U Adde	od to hees		
MCCRARY, ROBERT L 6717 WALDS ROAD  ST-2P  CHARRY, Rhand A A.  Green India  Green In	·			ADO	ITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICE			
Change   Addition		SC2 DEKE						
Change   Addition	REELADORESS 6717 WALDIS ROAD	•			07/24/03	$01030^{-4}$	100 15	
Addition    TADDRESS   ST-2P   Delice   THE     Change   Addition	IV-ST-7P WEST PALM BEACH, PL 3341.				01767700			
SINET ADDRESS ST-2P LEST PAIN IS Each, Ft. 3 3 4 09 City-SI-2IP LADDRESS SINET ADDRESS	M. CRARY Phone	LA A.	4 (			∪ieue	C 2000001 1 25	
Delete   ITILE     Change   Addition	#374以前:SS   第77 <i>87</i> 7   第74 を収し、よった。	<i>i</i>						
INDURESS S1-2P  Delete  INLE  MALE  STREET ADDRESS CITY-S1-ZIP  Delete  NALE  STREET ADDRESS S1-ZEP  Delete  INLE  STREET ADDRESS S1-ZEP  Delete  STREET ADDRESS S1-ZEP  TREET ADDRESS S1-ZEP STREET ADDRESS S1-ZEP STREET ADDRESS S1-ZEP STREET ADDRESS S1-ZEP ST	WEST PAIN BEAG	6, 50 33707			·			
City: \$1-2P    Delete   Title   Change   Addition	late .	CT Oaksie				□ cuende	C Addison	
Delete   11/16     Change   Addition	REET ADDRESS		<b>a</b> (				}	
SIRET ADDRESS ST-ZP    Delete   Delete   TOLE	7-51-2F			<del></del>		[] (hay		
Delete   IDLE	we	C) URRE					Addition	
Delete   Init   NAME   Change   Addition   NAME   STREET ADDRESS   CRY-ST-2IP   Delete   Init   NAME   Change   Addition   NAME   Change   Addition   NAME	REET ADDRESS			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			~	
I ADDRESS S1-2P    Deine   Intl.	Y-ST-ZIP		<b>→</b>					
City: st-2ip    Deinte   IntLE   NAME   Street   Addition	ME .	CT DENSE				∪ range	Assisten	
1 ADDRESS 11 ADDRESS 11 ADDRESS 11 ADDRESS 11 ADDRESS 11 ADDRESS 12 B 12 CITY - ST-22	EET ADDRESS							
NAME SINCES  1 ADDRESS	Y-S1-2P		<del></del>	<del></del>				
1 ADDRESS 51-29  STREET ADDRESS CITY-51-2:19	.E AE	☐ Deiete			<b>4</b> 9	☐ Change	☐ Addition	
thereby certify that the information supplied with this filling does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3X)). Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplied with this filling does not qualify for the exemption stated on this report or supplied with this filling does not qualify for the exemption stated on this report or supplied with that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or further empowered/of execute the report as required by shapter 607, Florida Statutes, and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if changed, or on an attachment with an accordance of the corporation of the receiver of the receiver of the same powered.	ME MEET ADDRESS					.بم	]	
ndicated on this report or suppliemental report is true anglacturate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or flucture of the corporation or the receiver or flucture of the corporation or the receiver of my state empowered as exclusives as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Brock 11 if changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.	Y-ST-2#					_1.	(	
1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 /	2. I hereby certify that the information supplied will indicated on this record or supplied the transfer of the supplied will be supplied to the supplied to t	this filling does not qualify for	the exemption state	d in Section 11	9.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes, I furt	her certify that the	information	
1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 /	of the corporation or the receiver or frustee emp changed, or on an attachment with an address	owered/to execute this report a	as required by chap	ter 607, Florida	Statules; and that my name ap	pears in Block 10 o	r Block 11 if	
GNATURE: 2/LUWILL W/1/1/Lum 4/10/05 361-689-0081	W/Va.	1 (, 1/	111/2		6.46.60			
SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF BUSINESS AND INDESTINA	IGNATURE:	MU//	" UU	5_	4/10/05	<u>761-158</u>	7-0018	

Estate Administration Services, Inc.

Oak Ridge Business Park Suite #514 1860 Old Okeechobee Road West Palm Beach, Florida 33409

Elizabeth M. "Betts" Hilliard, CLA, EA Certified Legal Assistant Probate and Estate Planning Specialist Enrolled to Practice before the IRS

Telephone (561) 689-0088 Telecopier (561) 689-0079

June 19, 2003

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Corporate Filings P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Robert L. McCrary, Inc. FEI #65-0389477

Dear Sir or Madam:

Pursuant to the directions of attorney James F. Miller enclosed please find the 2003 For Profit Corporation Uniform Business Report for the above corporation together with checks for \$150.00 and \$8.75.

Mr. McCrary the owner and operator died unexpectedly on February 12, 2003. His family was unaware of the corporation and the need to file the UBR until just last week. We would greatly appreciate your accepting the filing enclosed and waiving the additional late fee of \$400.00 due to these circumstances. An estate is being administered for Mr. McCrary and a copy of the Letters of Administration are attached for your reference.

Thank you for all of your cooperation and assistance. If you have any questions please let me know so that I can advise Mr. Miller accordingly.

Sincerely

Elizabeth M. Hilliard, CLAS, EA

EMH/mh Enel:

cc: James F. Miller, Esq.